No.
163 CAM-T
72 CAM-S
48 CAM-S
1 CAM-C
13 STP
7 STP
19 STP
33 DP
88 XP
108 FP
36 DP
193 FP
22 XP
2FP
5 AS
11 AS
55 FS
62 AS
6 AS
71 DS
96 ES
86 DS
10 ES
56 DS

184 SM
126 SSM
97 DSP
31 DSP

17 DSP
67 CSP
14 STX
145 STX
28 SSC
94 STR
65 STR

Class

Club Trial Class Pax Modifier

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared
Prepared

Street 1

Street 1

Street 1

Street 1

Street 1

Street 2

Street 2

Street 2

Street 2

Street 2

Street 2

Street Modified
Street Modified
Street Prepared
Street Prepared
Street Prepared
Street Prepared
Street Touring 1
Street Touring 1
Street Touring 1
Street Touring 2
Street Touring 2

0.7249537523
0.7575329636
0.7575329636
0.7371149815
0.735760406

0.735760406

0.735760406

0.7947507232
0.8311480638
0.8017079562
0.7947507232
0.8017079562
0.8311480638
0.8017079562
0.7344066612
0.7344066612
0.7115206062
0.7344066612
0.7344066612
0.7075070205
0.6981714711
0.7075070205
0.6981714711
0.7075070205
0.6981714711
0.7878137324
0.8128814864
0.7630090923
0.7630090923
0.7630090923
0.7933617038
0.7330537477
0.7330537477
0.7236066722
0.7466202294
0.7466202294

7-21-2018 Time Trials, Event 5, Eagles Canyon

First
Dustin
Feras
Relle
Brian
Joseph
Mike
Jim
Eric
Mark
Brent
Neal
Mirabella
John
Christopher
Tom
Joseph
Lonny
Cody
Aki
Matt
Matt
Brian
Greg
Eric
Trent
Eric
Randy
Maurizio
Tony
Buck
Doug
Sam
Taylor
Taylor
Mark
Skip

Name
Nixon
Qartoumy
Howard
Stone
Karigan
Criste
Bunch
Bauer
Butterfield
Smith
Bellamy
Alfaro
Kvetko
Ledbetter
Bergeron
Birmingham
Cordell
Loyd
Ishikawa
Young
Lucas
Brooks
Olsen
Key

Hyde
Jensen
Freeman
Alfaro
Mejia
Entriken
Covington
Graff
Gustavson
Burnidge
Schnoerr
Abadie

Make/Model

1979 Chevrolet Camaro
2008 Chevrolet Z06

2010 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2013 Camaro zI1

2014 Ford Mustang

2014 Ford Mustang GT
2015 Ford Mustang

2006 Mazda MX-5

2008 BMW m3

1997 Porsche Boxster

1993 Mazda SPEC Miata
2009 BMW 135i

1993 Mazda RX7

1996 BMW 328i

2009 Chevrolet Corvette 206
2017 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport
2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS
2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport
2013 BMW 328i

2001 Mazda Miata

2016 Scion FR-S

1997 Mazda Miata

2009 Mini Cooper JCW

1997 Mazda Miata

2016 Scion FRS

2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1999 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

2014 Subaru BRZ

2013 Scion FR-S

2015 Scion FRS

1996 BMW M3

2013 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Points

N O ONO IO NONOWPMMNIIONODMOIOONO -2=2=2DNOWPMOOONO O ON O

Adjusted Best Overall BestTm

01:26.261
01:28.117
01:29.406
01:30.769
01:31.482
01:33.061
01:40.127
01:41.463
01:41.604
01:45.134
01:46.478
01:46.743
01:46.980
01:48.207
01:28.552
01:29.120
01:29.341
01:30.535
01:33.010
01:34.921
01:37.338
01:37.847
01:38.166
01:41.495
01:41.629
01:35.492
01:43.026
01:42.223
01:43.728
01:44.406
01:53.101
01:35.828
01:36.587
01:37.948
01:35.485
01:37.092

01:58.988
01:56.321
01:58.022
02:03.141
02:04.336
02:06.483
02:16.087
02:07.666
02:02.245
02:11.138
02:13.976
02:13.144
02:08.713
02:14.970
02:00.576
02:01.349
02:05.563
02:03.277
02:06.647
02:14.163
02:19.419
02:18.298
02:20.604
02:23.455
02:25.564
02:01.211
02:06.742
02:13.973

02:15.946
02:16.834
02:22.559
02:10.724
02:11.760
02:15.361
02:07.890
02:10.042



	2018 RD 5 Eagles Canyon Full

